Gezinsblad van Geertrui van der Mast

Geertrui van der Mast
Geslacht:
Geboortedatum:
Overleden:
Vader:

Moeder:

Familie 1 :

Female
7 Feb 1841 's Gravenmoer
27 Mar 1929 Sprang-Capelle

Machiel van der Mast
Jacoba van Genderen

Echtg./Partner:
Relationship:

Civil:

Kinderen:

1.

2.
3.
4

Cornelis Boezer
Adriana Boezer
Antje Boezer
Jan Boezer

Cornelis Boezer b. 18 Jan 1841 d. 24 Jan 1920

6 May 1864 's Gravenmoer

30 May 1865 18 Nov 1945
9 Apr 1867

14 Apr 1869 24 Mar 1940
31 Jan 1875 14 Aug 1963
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